

BA 2331 19 State vs. Satnam Singh

Present: Sh. Satnam Singh, Advocate, counsel for the applicant/accused.

Bail Application received by way of entrustment. It be checked and registered. Notice of the same be issued to State for 28.08.2019.

(P.S.Rai)

ASJ/TT/UID-PB0175

Date of Order: 22.08.2019

Aman

Next Date: 28.08.2019

Purpose