

BA 2333 20 Kulbir Singh vs. State.

Present: Sh. P.S Sran Adv counsel for applicant/accused.
S. Gurpreet Singh Rana Ld. APP for the State.

Record not received. On request of the counsel for
accused/applicant, case is adjourned to 19.10.2020 for consideration.

Dated of Order: 12.10.2020
Aman (Steno)

(P.S Rai)
ASJ/T.T UID no. PB1075